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The restaurant from New York offers 48 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.7.
For the small hunger in between, Krispy Krunchy Chicken from New York offers scrumptious sandwiches, small
salads, and other small menus, as well as hot and cold drinks, Typically, the dishes are prepared for you in the

shortest time and fresh.
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Tirispy firunchy Chicken Yenu

Non alcoholic drinkis

SAN PELLEGRINO

Soups

MINESTRONE

Specials

5 PIECES SHRIMP AND FRIES

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Side Orders

BAKED POTATO WITH BUTTER

fippetizer
GARLIC ROLLS WITH TOMATO
SAUCE

fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Soup

LENTIL SOUP
%ids Menii
MAC-N-CHEESE

Beverage

COKE PRODUCTS (8 OZ CAN)

HONEY BUTTER BISCUITS

$2.8

$8.0

$12.0

$10.0

$6.0

$6.0

$12.0

$8.0

$6.0

$2.8

$2.0

Boitled Beverages
POLAND SPRING WATER $2.5
Family Meal Deals

CHICKEN AND TENDERS FAMILY

MEAL DEALS $55.0

Side Orders & {ippetizers
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $7.0
Family Yeal Deal

CAJUN TENDERS FAMILY MEAL

DEAL $48.0
[ ]

Chicken Tender Combos

4 PIECES TENDER COMBO $17.0

omwe

Burgers fdditions

BEEF PATTY $5.0

Cverything Chicken

JUST TENDERS $18.0

Trontier Tried

4 PIECE CAJUN CHICKEN $15.0

TENDERS

Jumbo Shrimp and fries
combo

10 PIECES SHRIMP AND FRIES $20.0

Fish &amp; chips- Beer



Tirispy firunchy Chicken Yenu

battered

FISH AND CHIPS- 2 PIECES

Uncategorized

BEEF PATTY WITH CHEESE

Side dishes
SEASONED FRENCH FRIES
MASHED POTATOES

FISH AND CHIPS 3 PIECES
FISH AND CHIPS 2 PIECES

Tender and fries combo

2 PIECES CAJUN TENDERS
COMBO

3 PIECES TENDER COMBO MEAL

Salads

GREEK SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Dessert

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
NY CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE CHIPS CANNOLI

$16.0

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0

$19.0
$16.0

$12.0

$15.0

$12.0
$10.0
$12.0

$8.0
$7.0
$6.0

Tried Chicken

12 PIECES CHICKEN $45.0
6 PIECES CHICKEN $24.0
10 PIECES CHICKEN $40.0

4 PIECE MIX CHICKEN AND

BISCUIT $17.0
3 PIECE MIX CHICKEN AND

BISCUIT $15.0
2 PIECE MIX CHICKEN AND

BISCUIT $13.0
ﬁ [ ] !F ‘: [ ] ‘z [ ] ﬁ

PIECE OF LEG $4.9
PIECE OF THIGH $4.9
PIECE OF BREAST $5.9
PIECE OF WING $4.0
Hot Ttalian- Cajun style (
New item)

STROMBOLI WITH CAJUN TENDER ¢,
AND RED ONION :
CAJUN SHRIMP PARMESAN WITH ¢ o
PENNE MARINARA :
NY STYLE PIZZA WITH CAJUN 5240
TENDER '
ZITI WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND ¢ o

CAJUN TENDER PARMESAN
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707 9th Ave, New York, NY Opening Hours:
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